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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 2428 JESÚS VERDEJO GARCÍA SAN AGUSTÍN 9,55

2 2430 ADRIAN PARRA CALLEJAS SAN AGUSTÍN 9,65

3 151 NACHO ANCIONES HERNANDEZ CRA LAS DEHESAS 9,69

4 44 PABLO SANCHEZ RUEDA AYTO CARBAJOSA 9,70

5 2248 GUILLERMO BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 9,71

6 381 DARIO GARCIA DELGADO C.D. ARMUÑA 9,85

6 467 PABLO URIBE VELASCO AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 9,85

8 2380 IKER SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 9,88

9 418 ALFONSO DIEGUEZ DIAZ C.D. ARMUÑA 9,94

10 482 YERAY MACAYO SANCHEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 9,95

11 2416 CESAR SANCHEZ VEGA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 9,97

12 2254 ALVARO RECIO MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS 10,06

13 2641 GULLERMO LOPEZ ZAFRA MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 10,07

14 2378 ALVARO BLAZQUEZ RICO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 10,13

15 2455 ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 10,15

15 2241 HERNAN MARTIN NIETO C.A IANUARIUS 10,15

15 2339 OSCAR GONZALEZ MARTIN FELIX RODRIGUEZ DE LA FUENTE 10,15

18 1 MANUEL BAUTISTA MATEOS ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 10,18

19 2448 NICOLAS ALGABA RIVAS ATLETICO SALAMANCA 10,19

20 149 SERGIO LASO ESCUDERO CRA LAS DEHESAS 10,22
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21 2640 PABLO BERDEJO LABRADOR MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 10,23

22 216 FELIX GONZALEZ HERRERO AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA 10,24

23 2431 DANIEL RODERO FRANCES SAN AGUSTÍN 10,26

23 2379 IGNACIO BLAZQUEZ RICO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 10,26

25 2377 CARLOS MARCOS CARNERO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 10,28

25 481 FELIPE HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ SESMA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 10,28

25 217 HUGO PALOMERO GARCIA AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA 10,28

28 2224 ALEJANDRO APARICIO MARTINEZ MELENDEZ VALDES 10,30

29 49 ASIER BARBERO HERNANDEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 10,32

30 2459 EMMANUEL RECIO SANTOS ATLETICO SALAMANCA 10,33

30 2458 PABLO RAMOS GOMEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 10,33

32 2579 SERGIO BRAVO ALVAREZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 10,38

33 2253 HUGO GARCIA SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 10,42

34 380 MARCO PEREZ BELLIDO C.D. ARMUÑA 10,53

35 409 RAUL DURAN PEREZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 10,55

36 47 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ LOPEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 10,60

37 2429 ELIAS IÑIGO RODRIGUEZ SAN AGUSTÍN 10,62

38 420 RUBEN REBOLLO BARES C.D. ARMUÑA 10,66

39 67 SAMUEL ALLEN MERCHAN AYTO ALDEADAVILA 10,67

40 2420 DANIEL HERNANDEZ HERRERO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 10,70

41 2249 DIEGO MATEOS PASCUAL C.A IANUARIUS 10,73

42 86 JAVIER MARTIN MARCOS AYTO SANTA MARTA 10,78

43 415 TOMAS GOMEZ LUENGO C.D. ARMUÑA 10,85

44 2415 DAVID VICENTE RIESCO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 10,90

45 2417 ALBERTO LOPEZ USALLAN SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 10,98



45 2426 DIEGO  BAZ VARA SAN AGUSTÍN 10,98

47 2250 SEGIO TABERNERO SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 10,99

48 419 DANIEL VICENTE SARASOLA C.D. ARMUÑA 11,03

48 65 DAVID SANCHEZ HONORATO AYTO ALDEADAVILA 11,03

50 382 SERGIO ANDRES HERNANDEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 11,07

51 2452 CARLOS FALAGAN DELGADO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 11,08

52 2255 PABLO PAWAN CURTO PRIETO C.A IANUARIUS 11,08

52 2629 PABLO SANCHEZ SORIA CEIP RUFINO BLANCO 11,20

54 2414 DANIEL ESPINOZA SALAZAR SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 11,25

54 222 DANIEL LLAMAGRANDE HOYA AYTO BEJAR 11,25

56 66 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ AYTO ALDEADAVILA 11,45

56 46 MANUEL ALBA PACIOS AYTO CARBAJOSA 11,45

58 221 ENRIQUE AREVALO TORRES AYTO BEJAR 11,50

59 214 CARLOS GALIANO GARCIA AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA 11,77

60 2225 MARCOS GARCIA GRANDE MELENDEZ VALDES 11,79

61 2450 MARCO ARGUELLO RODRIGO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 11,80

62 2642 DIEGO SANCHEZ PEREZ MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 11,94

63 152 JON ORDAZ ALAVA CRA LAS DEHESAS 12,33

64 416 ANDRES NEILA MUÑOZ C.D. ARMUÑA 12,90

65 485 DANIEL SANCHEZ GARCIA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 13,04

66 2 JAVIER MORENO ACOSTA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 14,86

NP 2418 ADRIAN CASADO MARTIN SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 2451 ADRIAN COTOBAL HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2251 ALBERTO CREGO FERNANDEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2423 ALFONSO HERRERO NOGUEIRAS SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE



NP 2580 ALVARO HERNANDEZ ROMAN CEIP CAMPO CHARRO

NP 343 CARLOS BENAVIEDES MUÑOZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2243 CARLOS MARTIN SCRAMM C.A IANUARIUS

NP 150 CARLOS MATIN BERNAL CRA LAS DEHESAS

NP 405 CESAR GARCIA QUEVEDO AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 218 CESAR GONZALEZ MATEOS AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

NP 3 CRISTOFER REYES SANCHEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

NP 339 DANIEL HERNADEZ MOERNO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 457 DARIO MERCHAN VARAS C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2419 DAVID DEL RIO GARCIA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 210 DAVID PEREZ ALVARADO AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

NP 399 DAVID PEREZ GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 211 DIEGO MARTIN ALONSO AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

NP 406 DIEGO RODRIGUEZ COSTA AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 289 ERIK DA FONSECA MONTES AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO

NP 2252 FRANCISCO CREGO FERNANDEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2242 GONZALO SANCHEZ SAN JUAN C.A IANUARIUS

NP 340 GUILLERMO HOYAS LLORENTE C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 417 HECTOR BLAZQUEZ GARCIA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 470 IKER GOMEZ ARRIBAS AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

NP 483 IVAN MARTIN IZQUIERDO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

NP 341 IVAN SANZ SANTO-TOMAS C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 453 JAVIER MARTIN BLACO CRA LAS DEHESAS

NP 2461 JESUS ROMERO RAMOS ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 484 JORGE MATAS BATUECAS MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR



NP 2246 JORGE MULA MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2247 LUCAS SUAREZ CHAMORRO C.A IANUARIUS

NP 411 MARCO GALAN DIEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2244 MARCO PEREZ PEREZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 45 MARCOS APARICIO MUÑOZ AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 342 MARTIN SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2581 NICOLAS PONCE GUTIERREZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO

NP 367 NICOLAS VIEDMA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 209 NIKO FLORES ALONSO AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

NP 454 OLIVER SANCHEZ MARTIN CRA LAS DEHESAS

NP 2245 ROQUE LARA RIVERO C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2449 RUBEN ALONSO GIL ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 400 RUBEN SANCHEZ OREJA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2256 RUBEN TERRON FERNANDEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 344 SAMUEL MARTIN SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 380 MARCO PEREZ BELLIDO C.D. ARMUÑA 3,26,52

2 2430 ADRIAN PARRA CALLEJAS SAN AGUSTÍN 3,36,46

3 2456 JAVIER MARTIN MARTIN ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,43,82

4 418 ALFONSO DIEGUEZ DIAZ C.D. ARMUÑA 3,44,46

5 2457 HUGO MERINO BRIÑAS ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,45,39

6 2453 ALVARO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,46,26

7 149 SERGIO LASO ESCUDERO CRA LAS DEHESAS 3,48,23

8 2248 GUILLERMO BAUTISTA RODRIGUEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 3,49,40

9 2454 ALEJANDRO HERNANDO BARRAGAN ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,49,58

10 467 PABLO URIBE VELASCO AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 3,50,11

11 2380 IKER SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 3,53,71

12 2379 IGNACIO BLAZQUEZ RICO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 3,55,13

13 44 PABLO SANCHEZ RUEDA AYTO CARBAJOSA 3,55,80

14 2641 GULLERMO LOPEZ ZAFRA MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 3,58,78

15 2254 ALVARO RECIO MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS 4,02,67

16 405 CESAR GARCIA QUEVEDO AYTO CARBAJOSA 4,03,47

17 415 TOMAS GOMEZ LUENGO C.D. ARMUÑA 4,04,72

18 2462 IVAN VAQUERA GUINALDO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,06,26

19 2460 LUIS RODRIGUEZ CRESPO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,06,29

20 2377 CARLOS MARCOS CARNERO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 4,06,42
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21 2241 HERNAN MARTIN NIETO C.A IANUARIUS 4,06,61

22 2414 DANIEL ESPINOZA SALAZAR SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 4,10,96

23 48 SAMUEL CASTAÑO SANCHEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 4,12,79

24 2378 ALVARO BLAZQUEZ RICO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 4,13,93

25 2339 OSCAR GONZALEZ MARTIN FELIX RODRIGUEZ DE LA FUENTE 4,15,81

26 213 SERGIO ESCUDERO GARCIA AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA 4,16,79

27 485 DANIEL SANCHEZ GARCIA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 4,17,19

28 215 POL GARCIA DE LA FUENTE AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA 4,17,30

29 2249 DIEGO MATEOS PASCUAL C.A IANUARIUS 4,17,35

30 416 ANDRES NEILA MUÑOZ C.D. ARMUÑA 4,17,80

31 382 SERGIO ANDRES HERNANDEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 4,22,38

32 212 IVAN DUEÑAS PASCUA AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA 4,22,78

33 2629 PABLO SANCHEZ SORIA CEIP RUFINO BLANCO 4,23,80

34 1 MANUEL BAUTISTA MATEOS ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 4,25,21

35 2640 PABLO BERDEJO LABRADOR MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 4,41,76

36 2255 PABLO PAWAN CURTO PRIETO C.A IANUARIUS 4,47,83

37 2429 ELIAS IÑIGO RODRIGUEZ SAN AGUSTÍN 4,56,12

38 2642 DIEGO SANCHEZ PEREZ MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 5,21,15

39 2 JAVIER MORENO ACOSTA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 6,37,04

AB 2253 HUGO GARCIA SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2250 SEGIO TABERNERO SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2421 SAMUEL PRIETO HERNANDEZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 344 SAMUEL MARTIN SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2256 RUBEN TERRON FERNANDEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 400 RUBEN SANCHEZ OREJA C.D. ARMUÑA



NP 420 RUBEN REBOLLO BARES C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2245 ROQUE LARA RIVERO C.A IANUARIUS

NP 454 OLIVER SANCHEZ MARTIN CRA LAS DEHESAS

NP 367 NICOLAS VIEDMA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2422 MARIO SIERRA PEÑA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 45 MARCOS APARICIO MUÑOZ AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 2244 MARCO PEREZ PEREZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 411 MARCO GALAN DIEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 46 MANUEL ALBA PACIOS AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 2247 LUCAS SUAREZ CHAMORRO C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2246 JORGE MULA MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS

NP 152 JON ORDAZ ALAVA CRA LAS DEHESAS

NP 453 JAVIER MARTIN BLACO CRA LAS DEHESAS

NP 341 IVAN SANZ SANTO-TOMAS C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 340 GUILLERMO HOYAS LLORENTE C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2242 GONZALO SANCHEZ SAN JUAN C.A IANUARIUS

NP 47 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ LOPEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 2252 FRANCISCO CREGO FERNANDEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 289 ERIK DA FONSECA MONTES AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO

NP 406 DIEGO RODRIGUEZ COSTA AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 399 DAVID PEREZ GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 419 DANIEL VICENTE SARASOLA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 339 DANIEL HERNADEZ MOERNO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 3 CRISTOFER REYES SANCHEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

NP 150 CARLOS MATIN BERNAL CRA LAS DEHESAS



NP 2243 CARLOS MARTIN SCRAMM C.A IANUARIUS

NP 343 CARLOS BENAVIEDES MUÑOZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2251 ALBERTO CREGO FERNANDEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2418 ADRIAN CASADO MARTIN SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE



0,90 1,00 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25

1 151 NACHO ANCIONES HERNANDEZ CRA LAS DEHESAS O O XXO XXO XXX 1,20

2 2416 CESAR SANCHEZ VEGA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE O O O O XXX 1,15

3 2428 JESÚS VERDEJO GARCÍA SAN AGUSTÍN O XXO O XXX 1,15

4 381 DARIO GARCIA DELGADO C.D. ARMUÑA XO O XXO XXX 1,15

5 2456 JAVIER MARTIN MARTIN ATLETICO SALAMANCA XO XO XXX 1,10

6 2454 ALEJANDRO HERNANDO BARRAGAN ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XXX 1,00

6 2453 ALVARO GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XXX 1,00

6 2452 CARLOS FALAGAN DELGADO ATLETICO SALAMANCA O O XXX 1,00

6 2457 HUGO MERINO BRIÑAS ATLETICO SALAMANCA O O XXX 1,00

6 2458 PABLO RAMOS GOMEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XXX 1,00

6 48 SAMUEL CASTAÑO SANCHEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA O O XXX 1,00

12 214 CARLOS GALIANO GARCIA AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA XO O XXX 1,00

13 2460 LUIS RODRIGUEZ CRESPO ATLETICO SALAMANCA XXO O XXX 1,00

14 217 HUGO PALOMERO GARCIA AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA O XO XXX 1,00

14 2448 NICOLAS ALGABA RIVAS ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XO XXX 1,00

MARCA
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14 2426 DIEGO  BAZ VARA SAN AGUSTÍN XO XXX 1,00

17 2420 DANIEL HERNANDEZ HERRERO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE O XXO XXX 1,00

17 2415 DAVID VICENTE RIESCO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE O XXO XXX 1,00

17 2459 EMMANUEL RECIO SANTOS ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XXO XXX 1,00

20 215 POL GARCIA DE LA FUENTE AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA XO XXO XXX 1,00

21 2462 IVAN VAQUERA GUINALDO ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XXX 0,90

21 2450 MARCO ARGUELLO RODRIGO ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XXX 0,90

21 409 RAUL DURAN PEREZ AYTO CARBAJOSA O XXX 0,90

21 67 SAMUEL ALLEN MERCHAN AYTO ALDEADAVILA O XXX 0,90

21 2579 SERGIO BRAVO ALVAREZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO O XXX 0,90

21 213 SERGIO ESCUDERO GARCIA AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA O XXX 0,90

27 2417 ALBERTO LOPEZ USALLAN SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE XO XXX 0,90

S.C. 2455 ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA XXX S.M

S.C. 66 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ AYTO ALDEADAVILA XXX S.M

S.C. 49 ASIER BARBERO HERNANDEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA XXX S.M.

S.C. 222 DANIEL LLAMAGRANDE HOYA AYTO BEJAR XXX S.M.

S.C. 65 DAVID SANCHEZ HONORATO AYTO ALDEADAVILA XXX S.M.

S.C. 221 ENRIQUE AREVALO TORRES AYTO BEJAR XXX S.M.

S.C. 481 FELIPE HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ SESMA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR XXX S.M.

S.C. 216 FELIX GONZALEZ HERRERO AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA XXX S.M.



S.C. 212 IVAN DUEÑAS PASCUA AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA XXX S.M.

S.C. 482 YERAY MACAYO SANCHEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR XXX S.M.

S.C. 2225 MARCOS GARCIA GRANDE MELENDEZ VALDES XXX S.M.

N.P. 2451 ADRIAN COTOBAL HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 2423 ALFONSO HERRERO NOGUEIRAS SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P. 2580 ALVARO HERNANDEZ ROMAN CEIP CAMPO CHARRO

N.P. 218 CESAR GONZALEZ MATEOS AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

N.P. 2431 DANIEL RODERO FRANCES SAN AGUSTÍN

N.P. 2419 DAVID DEL RIO GARCIA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P. 210 DAVID PEREZ ALVARADO AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

N.P. 211 DIEGO MARTIN ALONSO AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

N.P. 470 IKER GOMEZ ARRIBAS AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

N.P. 483 IVAN MARTIN IZQUIERDO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

N.P. 2461 JESUS ROMERO RAMOS ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 484 JORGE MATAS BATUECAS MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

N.P. 2422 MARIO SIERRA PEÑA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P. 2581 NICOLAS PONCE GUTIERREZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO

N.P. 209 NIKO FLORES ALONSO AYTO DE CANTALAPIEDRA

N.P. 2449 RUBEN ALONSO GIL ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 2421 SAMUEL PRIETO HERNANDEZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE



N.P. 2224 ALEJANDRO APARICIO MARTINEZ MELENDEZ VALDES
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 135 BEATRIZ BLASCO BRAVO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 9,63

2 2407 CARLA RODRIGUEZ MARTIN SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 9,65

3 2362 JULIA EGIDO ROBLEDO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 9,88

4 386 PAULA IGLESIAS DIAZ C.D. ARMUÑA 9,90

5 2227 BLANCA RECIO DEL POZO C.A IANUARIUS 9,93

6 2573 AURORA BARBERO FERNANDEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 9,95

7 2230 CRISTINA CRUZ CABRERO C.A IANUARIUS 10,07

8 75 SOFIA GARIA MARCOS AYTO SANTA MARTA 10,09

9 2363 ANDREA JAEN MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 10,21

10 137 RUTH SANTIAGO REBOLLO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 10,22

11 51 ANGELA MATIN PEREZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 10,28

12 2408 PAULA ROZAS GARCIA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 10,32

13 2231 LUCIA GARCIA SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 10,37

14 268 JARA GOMEZ PINO AYTO GUIJUELO 10,45

15 76 SARA ALEJANDRO CHAMORRO AYTO SANTA MARTA 10,47

16 265 MARIA FUENTES LAZARO AYTO BEJAR 10,49

17 74 LUNA GARCIA DIAZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 10,50

18 2570 CLARA GALLEGO BARRIOBERO CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 10,53

19 2223 MARA MARTIN GARCIA MELENDEZ VALDES 10,55

20 2234 ABRIL HERNANDEZ PETISCO C.A IANUARIUS 10,61
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21 130 MARWA EL HIMER AYTO PEÑARANDA 10,71

22 2356 VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ TOCINO SAN AGUSTÍN 10,74

23 2410 JIMENA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 10,79

23 140 MARIA PLAZA COLMENERO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 10,79

25 2412 ALBA MACIAS ANTON SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 10,81

25 2340 CRISTINA ESTEBANEZ CEIP SAN MATEO 10,81

27 383 CLAUDIA ALONSO GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 10,82

27 2633 GABRIELA ALVAREZ RAMOS MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 10,82

29 2409 ERIKA SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 10,84

30 138 RAQUEL MARTIN FERNANDEZ AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 10,85

31 2413 YAEL RIESCO JUAREZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 10,86

32 368 MARIA ALVARADO MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA 10,89

33 351 VEGA CARRO DE DIOS C.D. ARMUÑA 10,91

34 2577 ALICIA MARTINEZ AHUMADA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 10,94

35 78 PAULA GONAZALEZ ILLERA AYTO SANTA MARTA 10,98

36 384 CANDELA PEREZ MORGADO C.D. ARMUÑA 10,99

36 131 VEGA CASAS ORGAZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 10,99

38 139 CANDELA GONZALEZ SANCHO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 11,00

38 2229 CLAUDIA GARCIA MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS 11,00

40 2236 ADRIANA MARTIN GONZALEZ C.A IANUARIUS 11,02

41 2471 ANUJA SIERRA PRIETO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 11,05

42 2569 LEIRE SANCHERZ DE BERNARDI CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 11,06

43 2467 MARIA MENDZ BONAL MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 11,07

44 2574 ALBA CALVO GONZALEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 11,08

45 2468 LORETO MENDEZ VIEIRA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 11,10



46 2238 ARANTXA ARANA TABERNERO C.A IANUARIUS 11,13

47 2568 LAURA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 11,14

47 414 PAULA RUBIN MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA 11,14

47 2358 BLANCA FLOREZ LOPEZ SAN AGUSTÍN 11,14

50 1571 ANDREA GARCIA GARCIA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 11,16

51 349 LUCIA FERNANDEZ MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA 11,24

51 2465 SILVIA LOPEZ CORDON COCA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 11,24

53 480 JOHANA CARRILLO MARTINEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 11,30

54 2228 ALBA GARCIA CALVO C.A IANUARIUS 11,31

55 2464 CARLOTA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 11,40

56 2240 JARA ASTUDILLO PRIETO CEIP SAN MATEO 11,50

57 262 CONSUELO NAVIA INGELMO AYTO BEJAR 11,51

58 2361 ELENA RODRIGUEZ CORDOVILLA MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 11,52

59 4 ALEJANDRA GARCIA HERRERA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 11,55

59 2575 PAULA DE LA CALLE DELGADO CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 11,55

61 346 VEGA MORIÑIGO PANERO C.D. ARMUÑA 11,64

62 2404 ROCIO GARIA DE LA MADRID SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 11,65

63 90 SHEILA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 11,68

64 385 VEGA MORAN CACHO C.D. ARMUÑA 11,97

65 2239 LIDIA PABLOS BULLON C.A IANUARIUS 12,23

66 180 SANDRA RUBIA MARTIN FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS 12,34

67 50 MARTA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 12,45

68 2567 JULIA PRIETO SIERRA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 12,76

69 2572 CARLA FRAILE RODRIGUEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 12,94

NP 181 AINARA PABLOS ALVAREZ FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS



NP 2466 ALBA MARTIN NISTAL ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2463 ALICIA DE LA PUENTE GOMEZ-RODULFO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 502 ALICIA SANCHEZ LOPEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 261 ANA FERNANDEZ TAVIRA AYTO BEJAR

NP 2576 ANDREA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO

NP 348 BEATRIZ BENAVIEDES C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 479 CARLA BLANCO GONZALEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

NP 369 CARLA SANCHEZ APARICIO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2233 CARMEN LLORENTE GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2232 CLARA SANTOYO BUSTILLO C.A IANUARIUS

NP 92 CLAUDIA GARROTE JAMBRINA AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 2411 CLAUDIA SANCHEZ PERMUY SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 345 CRISTINA HOYAS LLORENTE C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2403 CRISTINA RIVERO SANCHEZ DE LA PARRA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 2402 ELENA PAREDES DELGADO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 2432 GABRIELA TELLO SAM CIPRIANO SAN AGUSTÍN

NP 2406 IRENE GALLEGO BARRIOS SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 463 IRIA GONZALEZ GARCIA FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

NP 2237 JARA FRUTOS LOPEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 474 JIMENA GARCIA HERNANDEZ CRA LAS DEHESAS

NP 353 LAURA COLOME ROMMANEH C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 347 LAURA PERFONTAN GARCIA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 179 LEYRE SAEZ PABLOS FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

NP 396 LUCIA CUADRADO DEL RIO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 77 LUCIA GONZALEZ PEREZ AYTO SANTA MARTA



NP 395 LUCIA LOPEZ OREJA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2469 LUCIA MESONERO GARCIA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2401 LUNA SANCHEZ ESCUDERO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 478 MARA HERAS PEREZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

NP 266 MARIA DOMINGUEZ ACUÑA AYTO BEJAR

NP 2467 MARIA MENDEZ BONAL ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 370 MARIA ROSELLON CALLEJA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 91 MARTA YUSTE SILVA AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 93 MATILDE URDIALES REDONDO AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 355 NATALIA DEL REY C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 260 OLGA MARTIN WHITE AYTO BEJAR

NP 412 PAULA GOIBURU MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2628 RAQUEL MARTINEZ TABERNERO CEIP RUFINO BLANCO

NP 354 SARA SANCHEZ LOPEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2405 TEYLOR ANDREA VASQUEZ CASTILLO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 79 VALERIA BOU ESCOTO AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 477 VEGA FARIAS GUIJO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

NP 2235 VEGA HERRERO SANTIAGO C.A IANUARIUS

NP 6 VEGA MARTIN SANCHEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

NP 5 VEGA MOSQUETE IGLESIAS ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

NP 182 VEGA VAQUERO GONZALEZ FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

NP 2359 CARLA CASTAÑO VICENTE SAN AGUSTÍN



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 2363 ANDREA JAEN MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 3,40,87

2 135 BEATRIZ BLASCO BRAVO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 3,51,03

3 2356 VICTORIA RODRIGUEZ TOCINO SAN AGUSTÍN 4,03,28

4 2624 CARMEN SANZ ARAUJO CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 4,04,96

5 2573 AURORA BARBERO FERNANDEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 4,07,38

6 2470 LAURA PEREZ VAL ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,08,32

7 2625 VEGA SANZ ARAUJO CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 4,08,53

8 139 CANDELA GONZALEZ SANCHO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 4,11,93

9 2362 JULIA EGIDO ROBLEDO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 4,13,03

10 384 CANDELA PEREZ MORGADO C.D. ARMUÑA 4,13,38

11 2227 BLANCA RECIO DEL POZO C.A IANUARIUS 4,14,16

11 2234 ABRIL HERNANDEZ PETISCO C.A IANUARIUS 4,14,16

13 268 JARA GOMEZ PINO AYTO GUIJUELO 4,14,29

14 2236 ADRIANA MARTIN GONZALEZ C.A IANUARIUS 4,14,39

15 2238 ARANTXA ARANA TABERNERO C.A IANUARIUS 4,16,10

16 2358 BLANCA FLOREZ LOPEZ SAN AGUSTÍN 4,19,96

17 2467 MARIA MENDZ BONAL MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 4,21,26

18 478 MARA HERAS PEREZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 4,22,30

19 131 VAGA CASAS ORGAZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 4,23,50

20 137 RUTH SANTIAGO REBOLLO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 4,26,59
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21 281 PAULA MARCOS BERNAL CD LOS LEONES DE VITIGUDINO 4,28,36

22 140 MARIA PLAZA COLMENERO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 4,29,46

23 386 PAULA IGLESIAS DIAZ C.D. ARMUÑA 4,30,86

24 2228 ALBA GARCIA CALVO C.A IANUARIUS 4,32,05

25 130 MARWA EL HIMER AYTO PEÑARANDA 4,33,69

26 2340 CRISTINA ESTEBANEZ CEIP SAN MATEO 4,33,94

27 346 VEGA MORIÑIGO PANERO C.D. ARMUÑA 4,35,52

28 2361 ELENA RODRIGUEZ CORDOVILLA MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 4,36,03

29 2471 ANUJA SIERRA PRIETO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,36,16

30 2628 RAQUEL MARTINEZ TABERNERO CEIP RUFINO BLANCO 4,36,64

31 383 CLAUDIA ALONSO GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 4,39,88

32 2239 LIDIA PABLOS BULLON C.A IANUARIUS 4,43,32

33 349 LUCIA FERNANDEZ MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA 4,45,14

34 2230 CRISTINA CRUZ CABRERO C.A IANUARIUS 4,46,05

35 2413 YAEL RIESCO JUAREZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 4,47,19

36 138 RAQUEL MARTIN FERNANDEZ AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 4,47,25

37 385 VEGA MORAN CACHO C.D. ARMUÑA 4,49,57

38 75 SOFIA GARIA MARCOS AYTO SANTA MARTA 4,49,74

39 180 SANDRA RUBIA MARTIN FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS 4,50,08

40 267 PAULA BUSTOS MARTIN AYTO BEJAR 4,50,23

41 4 ALEJANDRA GARCIA HERRERA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 4,51,94

42 368 MARIA ALVARADO MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA 4,52,98

43 2240 JARA ASTUDILLO PRIETO CEIP SAN MATEO 4,55,03

44 351 VEGA CARRO DE DIOS C.D. ARMUÑA 4,58,91

45 2229 CLAUDIA GARCIA MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS 4,58,97



46 2231 LUCIA GARCIA SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 5,02,04

47 480 JOHANA CARRILLO MARTINEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 5,02,80

48 90 SHEILA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 5,15,31

49 263 ESTRELLA PEREZ SIERRA AYTO BEJAR 5,41,17

50 2633 GABRIELA ALVAREZ RAMOS MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 5,47,49

51 264 MIA HERNANDEZ GARCIA AYTO BEJAR 7,26,03

N.P 182 VEGA VAQUERO GONZALEZ FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

N.P 5 VEGA MOSQUETE IGLESIAS ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

N.P 6 VEGA MARTIN SANCHEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

N.P 2235 VEGA HERRERO SANTIAGO C.A IANUARIUS

N.P 477 VEGA FARIAS GUIJO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

N.P 79 VALERIA BOU ESCOTO AYTO SANTA MARTA

N.P 2405 TEYLOR ANDREA VASQUEZ CASTILLO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P 354 SARA SANCHEZ LOPEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 2404 ROCIO GARIA DE LA MADRID SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P 414 PAULA RUBIN MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 2408 PAULA ROZAS GARCIA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P 412 PAULA GOIBURU MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 355 NATALIA DEL REY C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 370 MARIA ROSELLON CALLEJA C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 2401 LUNA SANCHEZ ESCUDERO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P 395 LUCIA LOPEZ OREJA C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 77 LUCIA GONZALEZ PEREZ AYTO SANTA MARTA

N.P 396 LUCIA CUADRADO DEL RIO C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 179 LEYRE SAEZ PABLOS FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS



N.P 347 LAURA PERFONTAN GARCIA C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 353 LAURA COLOME ROMMANEH C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 474 JIMENA GARCIA HERNANDEZ CRA LAS DEHESAS

N.P 2237 JARA FRUTOS LOPEZ C.A IANUARIUS

N.P 463 IRIA GONZALEZ GARCIA FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

N.P 2432 GABRIELA TELLO SAM CIPRIANO SAN AGUSTÍN

N.P 345 CRISTINA HOYAS LLORENTE C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 2232 CLARA SANTOYO BUSTILLO C.A IANUARIUS

N.P 2233 CARMEN LLORENTE GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS

N.P 369 CARLA SANCHEZ APARICIO C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 348 BEATRIZ BENAVIEDES C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 1571 ANDREA GARCIA GARCIA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO

N.P 502 ALICIA SANCHEZ LOPEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

N.P 2359 CARLA CASTAÑO VICENTE SAN AGUSTÍN



0,70 0,80 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,03 1,06 1,09 1,12

1 2408 PAULA ROZAS GARCIA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE O O O O O XXO O O XXX 1,09

2 2625 VEGA SANZ ARAUJO CEIP CAMPO CHARRO O O XO O O O O XO XXX 1,09

3 265 MARIA FUENTES LAZARO AYTO BEJAR O O O O XO XXO XO XXX 1,06

4 2412 ALBA MACIAS ANTON SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE O O XO O XO XO XXX 1,03

5 2470 LAURA PEREZ VAL ATLETICO SALAMANCA O O O O O XXX 1,00

6 2574 ALBA CALVO GONZALEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO O O O O XO XXX 1,00

7 2471 ANUJA SIERRA PRIETO ATLETICO SALAMANCA O O O XO XXX 0,95

8 2409 ERIKA SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE O O XO XXO XXX 0,95

8 50 MARTA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA O O XO XXO XXX 0,95

10 2624 CARMEN SANZ ARAUJO CEIP CAMPO CHARRO O O XXO XXO XXX 0,95

11 2577 ALICIA MARTINEZ AHUMADA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO O O O XXX 0,90

11 267 PAULA BUSTOS MARTIN AYTO BEJAR O O O XXX 0,90

13 2464 CARLOTA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA XO XO O XXX 0,90

14 2468 LORETO MENDEZ VIEIRA ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XO XO XXX 0,90

15 2463 ALICIA DE LA PUENTE GOMEZ-RODULFO ATLETICO SALAMANCA O O XXX 0,80

15 51 ANGELA MATIN PEREZ AYTO CARBAJOSA O O XXX 0,80

15 2570 CLARA GALLEGO BARRIOBERO CEIP CAMPO CHARRO O O XXX 0,80

15 262 CONSUELO NAVIA INGELMO AYTO BEJAR O O XXX 0,80

MARCA
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15 2410 JIMENA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE O O XXX 0,80

15 264 MIA HERNANDEZ GARCIA AYTO BEJAR O O XXX 0,80

15 2223 MARA MARTIN GARCIA MELENDEZ VALDES O O XXX 0,80

22 2569 LEIRE SANCHERZ DE BERNARDI CEIP CAMPO CHARRO O XO XXX 0,80

22 2575 PAULA DE LA CALLE DELGADO CEIP CAMPO CHARRO O XO XXX 0,80

22 2465 SILVIA LOPEZ CORDON COCA ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XO XXX 0,80

25 2567 JULIA PRIETO SIERRA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO XO XXO XXX 0,80

26 2572 CARLA FRAILE RODRIGUEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO XXO XXO XXX 0,80

27 263 ESTRELLA PEREZ SIERRA AYTO BEJAR O XXX 0,70

N.P 181 AINARA PABLOS ALVAREZ FILIBERTO VILLALOBOS

N.P 2466 ALBA MARTIN NISTAL ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P 261 ANA FERNANDEZ TAVIRA AYTO BEJAR

N.P 2576 ANDREA HERNANDEZ GOMEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO

N.P 479 CARLA BLANCO GONZALEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

N.P 2407 CARLA RODRIGUEZ DELGADO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P 2411 CLAUDIA SANCHEZ PERMUY SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P 2403 CRISTINA RIVERO SANCHEZ DE LA PARRA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P 2402 ELENA PAREDES DELGADO SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P 2406 IRENE GALLEGO BARRIOS SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P 2568 LAURA RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO

N.P 2469 LUCIA MESONERO GARCIA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P 266 MARIA DOMINGUEZ ACUÑA AYTO BEJAR

N.P 2467 MARIA MENDEZ BONAL ATLETICO SALAMANCA



N.P 260 OLGA MARTIN WHITE AYTO BEJAR



INFANTIL MASCULINO
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 2477 MIGUEL GARCIA REDONDO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,26,75

2 2476 MARIO DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,27,08

3 2371 ALVARO JAEN MARTINEZ MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 1,27,44

4 2343 DIEGO SAN MARTIN CASTILLO COLEGIO SAN JOSE 1,27,59

5 54 MARCOS BLAZQUEZ DE DIOS AYTO CARBAJOSA 1,29,08

6 2381 OSCAR MENDOZA RODRIGUEZ TERESIANAS 1,29,23

7 434 DAVID MARCOS REBOLLEDO C.D. ARMUÑA 1,29,54

8 435 DIEGO NIETO BLANCO C.D. ARMUÑA 1,30,33

9 2318 MIGUEL ARANA TABERNERO C.A IANUARIUS 1,32,70

10 2474 ALEJANDRO DEL RIO SANCHEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,33,31

11 71 HECTOR SANCHEZ HONORATO AYTO ALDEADAVILA 1,33,59

12 495 DAVID MAILLO GARCIA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 1,34,25

13 69 DIEGO LOJO LUIS AYTO ALDEADAVILA 1,35,74

14 2619 OSCAR GARCIA SANCHEZ COLEGIO SAN JOSE 1,37,02

15 499 DANIEL CARRILLO MARTINEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 1,38,08

16 305 RODRIGO FITO PEREZ C.D. ARMUÑA 1,38,51

17 496 ALBERTO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 1,39,37

18 2622 CRISTIAN ROMERO SAN MATIAS COLEGIO SAN JOSE 1,39,73

19 2607 MARIO ALCALDE GALLEGO SANTA TERESA DE JESUS 1,39,86

20 303 SAUL PERIAÑEZ LOPEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 1,39,89
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21 2639 JOSE MIGUEL YEPES SALAZAR MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 1,40,33

22 2316 DAVID CRIADO GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS 1,41,40

23 238 JORGE HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ AYTO BEJAR 1,41,86

24 2480 JORGE HERNANDEZ PEREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,41,93

25 2485 JAVIER PRATS AMORES ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,41,99

26 2588 HECTOR VICENTE PEREIRA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 1,42,08

27 2481 SAMUEL MARIA LIÑARES ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,42,61

28 283 JOSE DAVID PEREZ VICENTE CD LOS LEONES DE VITIGUDINO 1,42,86

29 306 BRUNO ALONSO GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 1,42,98

30 2484 JORGE PEREZ RODRIGO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,43,59

31 433 MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GALLEGO C.D. ARMUÑA 1,43,88

32 2587 IVAN SANCHEZ LABRADOR CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 1,45,41

33 2317 MARCOS GARCUA GEJO C.A IANUARIUS 1,45,67

34 2473 JAVIER CARAMES DELGADO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,45,85

35 2320 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ MATEOS C.A IANUARIUS 1,47,08

36 174 JESUS MIGUEL GONZALEZ MARTIN IES  SENARA 1,47,30

37 304 DIEGO RECIO CORDOVA C.D. ARMUÑA 1,48,40

38 2482 CARLOS MENDEZ BONAL ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,49,24

39 2620 JORGE JIMENEZ MARCOS COLEGIO SAN JOSE 1,49,68

40 2472 HECTOR ARGUELLO RODRIGO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,49,80

41 70 HUGO MARCOS ARBONES AYTO ALDEADAVILA 1,50,10

42 177 ADRIAN FINCIAS RODRIGUEZ IES  SENARA 1,50,59

43 176 ALEX ESCUDERO GARCIA IES  SENARA 1,50,66

44 53 JAIRO GIL HERNANDEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 1,51,43

45 446 ABDELJALIL KANNOUR AYMARI AYTO SANTA MARTA 1,51,50



46 240 SAMUEL LAMAGRANDE HOYA AYTO BEJAR 1,53,25

47 72 VICTOR MANUEL LOPEZ VILLARINO AYTO ALDEADAVILA 1,55,83

48 2314 ALBERTO RECIO MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS 1,56,13

49 2315 IVAN HERNANDEZ MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS 1,56,81

50 68 OLIVER ALLEN MERCHAN AYTO ALDEADAVILA 1,57,38

51 2344 ALVARO MARTIN SAN VENANCIA VEL SALAMANCA 1,59,13

52 2319 DIEGO GARCIA MARCOS C.A IANUARIUS 1,59,84

53 2637 DAVID EGUILUZ GOMEZ MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 2,01,13

54 168 DANIEL DUEÑAS PASCUA IES  SENARA 2,03,15

55 9 LUIS MATEOS GONZALEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 2,03,60

56 2621 ALEJANDRO MARTIN MARTIN COLEGIO SAN JOSE 2,03,79

57 236 PABLO EUGENIO MUÑOZ TOSTADO AYTO BEJAR 2,03,89

58 2586 ALONSO HOLGADO GARCIA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 2,04,00

59 448 MIGUEL ESTEBAN ACEVEDO AYTO SANTA MARTA 2,05,12

60 159 UNAI ORDAZ ALAVA CRA LAS DEHESAS 2,05,75

61 2632 MARCOS CARRASCO ROLLAN CEIP RUFINO BLANCO 2,06,59

62 2585 ALVARO FRAILE RODRIGUEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 2,07,33

63 160 SERGIO GARCIA DE ARRIBA CRA LAS DEHESAS 2,11,98

64 237 LUCAS LAMAGRANDE ALVAREZ AYTO BEJAR 2,22,26

NP 52 ALEJANDRO BARBERO DE SAN ANTONIO AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 408 DANIEL CONSTANTIN GINDEA DRAGUSIN AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 447 DANIEL QUINTERO HERNANDEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 497 HARU GONZALEZ MACIAS MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

NP 158 IVAN DUQUE MARTIN CRA LAS DEHESAS

NP 445 MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA AYTO SANTA MARTA



NP 449 RODRIGO PEREZ MATEOS AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 407 SAMUEL SANCHEZ CASTRO AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 2391 MIGUEL HERNANDE PEDRAZA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 2390 UNAI LERA FERNANDEZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

NP 2433 JAVIER CURTO BENITO SAN AGUSTÍN

NP 2475 EDUARDO DIEZ SANCHEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 173 IKER DOMINGUE GONZALEZ IES  SENARA

NP 501 ALVARO ALONSO VELASCO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 309 DIEGO CORTES MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 308 MARCO ESTEBAN BREÑAS C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 307 MIGUEL GUITIERREZ HERNANDEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 436 HUGO RODRIGUEZ ABAD C.D. ARMUÑA



1º 2º 3º

1 435 DIEGO NIETO BLANCO C.D. ARMUÑA 3,99 3,87 X 3,99

2 2483 IVAN MENDEZ VIEIRA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,80 3,99 3,51 3,99

3 2476 MARIO DOMINGUEZ GONZALEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,97 3,85 3,92 3,97

4 2485 JAVIER PRATS AMORES ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,90 3,73 3,90 3,90

5 2345 CESAR LOPEZ GASPAR VEL SALAMANCA 3,88 3,28 X 3,88

6 2586 ALONSO HOLGADO GARCIA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 3,86 3,74 3,68 3,86

7 2477 MIGUEL GARCIA REDONDO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,66 3,83 3,72 3,83

8 2484 JORGE PEREZ RODRIGO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,68 3,83 3,56 3,83

9 2343 DIEGO SAN MARTIN CASTILLO COLEGIO SAN JOSE 3,75 3,68 3,79 3,79

10 236 PABLO EUGENIO MUÑOZ TOSTADO AYTO BEJAR 3,69 3,64 3,46 3,69

11 2472 HECTOR ARGUELLO RODRIGO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,54 3,54 3,62 3,62

12 71 HECTOR SANCHEZ HONORATO AYTO ALDEADAVILA 3,60 3,14 3,57 3,60

13 2344 ALVARO MARTIN SAN VENANCIA VEL SALAMANCA 3,60 3,23 3,46 3,60

14 476 ADRIAN DOMINGUEZ CIPRIAN COLELGIO VALVANERA X X 3,60 3,60

15 305 RODRIGO FITO PEREZ C.D. ARMUÑA 3,29 3,57 3,46 3,57

16 2318 MIGUEL ARANA TABERNERO C.A IANUARIUS 3,50 3,31 X 3,50

17 174 JESUS MIGUEL GONZALEZ MARTIN IES  SENARA 3,50 2,21 X 3,50

18 434 DAVID MARCOS REBOLLEDO C.D. ARMUÑA 3,49 3,41 3,37 3,49

19 496 ALBERTO GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 3,43 2,98 3,34 3,43
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20 306 BRUNO ALONSO GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 3,43 3,22 2,99 3,43

21 2588 HECTOR VICENTE PEREIRA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 3,19 3,38 3,42 3,42

22 272 DAVID HERNANDEZ MONTERO AYTO GUIJUELO 3,42 3,05 3,10 3,42

23 433 MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GALLEGO C.D. ARMUÑA 3,10 3,09 3,40 3,40

24 175 JACOBO GOMEZ PRIETO IES  SENARA 3,08 2,56 3,38 3,38

25 2486 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ CRESPO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,29 3,34 3,36 3,36

26 177 ADRIAN FINCIAS RODRIGUEZ IES  SENARA 3,34 3,27 3,17 3,34

27 2480 JORGE HERNANDEZ PEREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,81 3,32 3,30 3,32

28 2619 OSCAR GARCIA SANCHEZ COLEGIO SAN JOSE 3,32 2,95 3,20 3,32

29 2587 IVAN SANCHEZ LABRADOR CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 2,98 3,29 3,22 3,29

30 2319 DIEGO GARCIA MARCOS C.A IANUARIUS 3,02 3,21 2,99 3,21

31 303 SAUL PERIAÑEZ LOPEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 2,91 3,21 2,82 3,21

32 2482 CARLOS MENDEZ BONAL ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,79 2,69 3,15 3,15

33 495 DAVID MAILLO GARCIA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 3,10 3,10 3,12 3,12

34 498 HUGO DE LA CALLE CALZADA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR X 3,10 2,95 3,10

35 2479 VICTOR HERNANDE MANZANO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,04 3,05 3,05 3,05

36 72 VICTOR MANUEL LOPEZ VILLARINO AYTO ALDEADAVILA 2,97 2,77 2,75 2,97

37 499 DANIEL CARRILLO MARTINEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 2,63 2,52 2,96 2,96

38 2630 JESUS ALONSO FERNANDEZ CEIP RUFINO BLANCO 2,92 2,62 2,88 2,92

39 2631 DAVID PRADO PAYO CEIP RUFINO BLANCO 2,59 2,91 2,65 2,91

40 242 IVAN GARCIA HERNANDEZ AYTO BEJAR 2,32 X 2,88 2,88

41 53 JAIRO GIL HERNANDEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 2,26 2,19 2,88 2,88

42 2478 ALVARO GASPAR IZQUIERDO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,85 2,73 2,76 2,85

43 2622 CRISTIAN ROMERO SAN MATIAS COLEGIO SAN JOSE 2,82 2,55 2,83 2,83

44 70 HUGO MARCOS ARBONES AYTO ALDEADAVILA 2,83 2,59 2,73 2,83



45 69 DIEGO LOJO LUIS AYTO ALDEADAVILA X 1,56 2,81 2,81

46 2473 JAVIER CARAMES DELGADO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,69 2,63 2,50 2,69

47 2632 MARCOS CARRASCO ROLLAN CEIP RUFINO BLANCO 2,68 2,42 2,29 2,68

48 2639 JOSE MIGUEL YEPES SALAZAR MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 2,63 2,63 2,64 2,64

49 237 LUCAS LAMAGRANDE ALVAREZ AYTO BEJAR 2,62 2,23 2,48 2,62

50 10 ASIER PEREZ GUTIERREZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 2,40 2,58 2,54 2,58

51 2621 ALEJANDRO MARTIN MARTIN COLEGIO SAN JOSE 2,57 2,26 2,35 2,57

52 176 ALEX ESCUDERO GARCIA IES  SENARA 2,29 X 2,55 2,55

53 168 DANIEL DUEÑAS PASCUA IES  SENARA 2,54 2,43 2,36 2,54

54 2638 PABLO GAJATE ESTEVAN MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 2,43 2,47 2,51 2,51

55 178 DANIEL GONZALEZ MOYANO IES  SENARA 2,50 1,66 2,35 2,50

56 445 MANUEL GARCIA GARCIA AYTO SANTA MARTA 2,49 2,41 2,20 2,49

57 2620 JORGE JIMENEZ MARCOS COLEGIO SAN JOSE 2,35 2,01 2,48 2,48

58 68 OLIVER ALLEN MERCHAN AYTO ALDEADAVILA 2,38 X 1,83 2,38

59 448 MIGUEL ESTEBAN ACEVEDO AYTO SANTA MARTA 2,43 2,23 2,47 2,47

60 2585 ALVARO FRAILE RODRIGUEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 2,38 2,34 2,31 2,38

61 239 MARCOS AREVALO TORRES AYTO BEJAR X 2,37 2,34 2,37

62 2626 DIEGO RUIZ GARCIA MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 2,28 2,32 2,35 2,35

63 2317 MARCOS GARCUA GEJO C.A IANUARIUS 2,32 X 2,09 2,32

64 170 ANTONIO BENITO ALONSO IES  SENARA 2,28 2,14 2,14 2,28

65 171 MANEX ESNAOLA MARTIN IES  SENARA 2,23 2,26 2,23 2,26

66 2637 DAVID EGUILUZ GOMEZ MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 2,26 2,22 2,21 2,26

67 304 DIEGO RECIO CORDOVA C.D. ARMUÑA 2,17 1,59 1,44 2,17

68 2314 ALBERTO RECIO MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS 1,94 2,17 2,07 2,17

69 9 LUIS MATEOS GONZALEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 2,13 2,10 2,06 2,13



70 7 JAIME GARCIA GONZALEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 2,12 1,67 1,67 2,12

71 167 SERGIO CHAPADO GONZALEZ IES  SENARA 1,92 2,07 1,75 2,07

72 241 JORGE GARCIA SANCHEZ AYTO BEJAR 1,90 1,84 1,82 1,90

NP 407 SAMUEL SANCHEZ CASTRO AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 307 MIGUEL GUITIERREZ HERNANDEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 308 MARCO ESTEBAN BREÑAS C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 169 JOEL PEREZ HARO IES  SENARA

NP 2433 JAVIER CURTO BENITO SAN AGUSTÍN

NP 2315 IVAN HERNANDEZ MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS

NP 173 IKER DOMINGUE GONZALEZ IES  SENARA

NP 436 HUGO RODRIGUEZ ABAD C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 497 HARU GONZALEZ MACIAS MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

NP 2475 EDUARDO DIEZ SANCHEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 309 DIEGO CORTES MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2316 DAVID CRIADO GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS

NP 447 DANIEL QUINTERO HERNANDEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 408 DANIEL CONSTANTIN GINDEA DRAGUSIN AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 501 ALVARO ALONSO VELASCO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 52 ALEJANDRO BARBERO DE SAN ANTONIO AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 2320 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ MATEOS C.A IANUARIUS



1º 2º 3º

1 2483 IVAN MENDEZ VIEIRA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 6,38 6,72 6,96 6,96

2 272 DAVID HERNANDEZ MONTERO AYTO GUIJUELO 6,28 5,24 5,55 6,28

3 2638 PABLO GAJATE ESTEVAN MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 5,60 6,19 X 6,19

4 2474 ALEJANDRO DEL RIO SANCHEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,45 X 6,15 6,15

5 175 JACOBO GOMEZ PRIETO IES  SENARA 5,99 X 5,63 5,99

6 2486 NICOLAS RODRIGUEZ CRESPO ATLETICO SALAMANCA X 5,21 5,73 5,73

7 167 SERGIO CHAPADO GONZALEZ IES  SENARA 5,12 X 5,68 5,68

8 160 SERGIO GARCIA DE ARRIBA CRA LAS DEHESAS 5,03 5,44 5,02 5,44

9 2478 ALVARO GASPAR IZQUIERDO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 5,40 5,16 4,81 5,40

10 2479 VICTOR HERNANDE MANZANO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,89 5,11 5,39 5,39

11 498 HUGO DE LA CALLE CALZADA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 5,38 X 5,18 5,38

12 178 DANIEL GONZALEZ MOYANO IES  SENARA 4,43 4,99 4,11 4,99

13 2630 JESUS ALONSO FERNANDEZ CEIP RUFINO BLANCO 4,96 X 4,90 4,96

14 240 SAMUEL LAMAGRANDE HOYA AYTO BEJAR 4,84 4,89 4,90 4,90

15 446 ABDELJALIL KANNOUR AYMARI AYTO SANTA MARTA 4,50 X 4,88 4,88

16 476 ADRIAN DOMINGUEZ CIPRIAN COLELGIO VALVANERA - X 4,86 4,86

17 10 ASIER PEREZ GUTIERREZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 4,67 X 4,81 4,81

18 2481 SAMUEL MARIA LIÑARES ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,66 4,35 4,16 4,66

19 238 JORGE HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ AYTO BEJAR X 4,64 4,36 4,64

20 171 MANEX ESNAOLA MARTIN IES  SENARA 4,20 4,46 4,20 4,46
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21 241 JORGE GARCIA SANCHEZ AYTO BEJAR 3,80 X 4,05 4,05

22 170 ANTONIO BENITO ALONSO IES  SENARA X 3,77 3,96 3,96

23 7 JAIME GARCIA GONZALEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 3,80 X 3,94 3,94

24 239 MARCOS AREVALO TORRES AYTO BEJAR X 3,69 3,81 3,81

25 2626 DIEGO RUIZ GARCIA MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 3,22 X 3,68 3,68

26 159 UNAI ORDAZ ALAVA CRA LAS DEHESAS X 3,40 X 3,40

27 242 IVAN GARCIA HERNANDEZ AYTO BEJAR X X 3,11 3,11

S.C. 2631 DAVID PRADO PAYO CEIP RUFINO BLANCO X X X S.M.

N.P. 158 IVAN DUQUE MARTIN CRA LAS DEHESAS

N.P. 169 JOEL PEREZ HARO IES  SENARA

N.P. 2391 MIGUEL HERNANDE PEDRAZA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE

N.P. 449 RODRIGO PEREZ MATEOS AYTO SANTA MARTA

N.P. 2390 UNAI LERA FERNANDEZ SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE
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INFANTIL FEMENINO



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 2300 ELSA DIEGO BELLIDO C.A IANUARIUS 1,31,32

2 112 SABRINA EL HIMER AYTO PEÑARANDA 1,33,05

3 2298 ALBA ROMAY GONZALEZ C.A IANUARIUS 1,34,59

4 113 JULIA BLAZQUEZ DIEZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 1,34,81

5 2299 AFRICA HERNANDEZ PETISCO C.A IANUARIUS 1,35,39

6 284 ALBA CALLES CORRAL LOS LEONES VITIGUDINO 1,36,27

7 11 MARIA DE LAS HERAS LOZANO ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 1,36,69

8 319 CLAUDIA PARRA CRESPO C.D. ARMUÑA 1,37,32

9 508 NEREA MARTIN SANCHEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 1,38,19

10 2490 ALEJANDRA BLANCO HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,38,86

11 2493 CARMEN GARCIA DE VEGA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,39,66

12 2492 MARIA DE LA PUENTE MORENO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,40,08

13 492 DAYANA GOMEZ PEREZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 1,40,35

14 111 ALBA ELVIRA PERZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 1,42,38

15 114 PAULA HERNANDEZ CARRERA AYTO PEÑARANDA 1,42,55

16 2304 MARIA HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 1,42,89

17 97 HALIMA MOUKRIM LIMAN AYTO SANTA MARTA 1,42,98

18 310 ELENA DE DIOS PRIETO C.D. ARMUÑA 1,43,87

19 144 SANDRA SANTIAGO REBOLLO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 1,44,46

20 2302 ALICIA PRADO SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 1,44,54

JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2017-2018
1ª JORNADA DE ATLETISMO EN PISTA CUBIERTA ALEVIN, INFANTIL, CADETE Y JUVENIL
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21 2616 SILVIA JIMENEZ MARCOS COLEGIO SAN JOSE 1,45,94

22 14 ELENA SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 1,46,24

23 2500 VEGA SALDAÑA GONZALEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,46,32

24 493 ELSA SANCHEZ RUIZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 1,46,61

25 12 MIRIAN DE SALES POLO ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 1,46,75

26 156 CARLOTA ESCUDERO ANCIONES CRA LAS DEHESAS 1,46,89

27 164 GEMA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ IES  SENARA 1,47,99

28 2295 YUNAH FEI BRINGAS GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS 1,48,73

29 163 IRENE BLANCO NOREÑA IES  SENARA 1,48,94

30 99 ESTEFANIA CURTO SANCHEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 1,49,04

31 2494 LUCIA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,49,19

32 2502 ISABEL VICTORIA SANCHEZ MORAN ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,49,31

33 243 IRENE GARCIA CUIÑAS AYTO BEJAR 1,49,93

34 2499 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,50,17

35 15 CANDELA APARICIO COTOBAL ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 1,50,55

36 2487 LUCIA ALGABA RIVAS ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,50,60

37 2303 DANIELA TURRION GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS 1,50,87

38 2301 CELIA GONZALEZ SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 1,51,00

39 2583 LAURA MUNIZ RIVAS CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 1,51,13

40 282 MARINA MARTIN RODRIGUEZ LOS LEONES VITIGUDINO 1,51,45

41 2584 MIREIA SANCHEZ-MARIN GARCIA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 1,52,55

42 316 AURORA SANCHEZ MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA 1,52,95

43 165 TANIA ALAMARZ MARTIN IES  SENARA 1,53,39

44 2802 DORSAL NO ASOCIADO A INSCRIPCIÓN 1,53,60

45 509 OCEANA MONLLOR MORGADO AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 1,53,67



46 244 AITANA GARCIA GUTIERREZ AYTO BEJAR 1,54,06

47 296 JULIA MARTIN HERNANDEZ AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 1,54,46

48 2503 PAULA SASTRE MARTIN ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,54,58

49 98 MARTA ALEJANDRO CHAMORRO AYTO SANTA MARTA 1,55,33

50 2294 CRISTINA BERROCAL DOMINGO C.A IANUARIUS 1,56,21

51 2305 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ FERMOSO C.A IANUARIUS 1,56,66

52 2308 ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ RODILLA C.A IANUARIUS 1,57,09

53 2582 ANA CALVO GONZALEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 1,57,95

54 2296 LUCIA RIVAS GOMEZ C.A IANUARIUS 1,59,24

55 95 PAULA GARCIA CALLES AYTO SANTA MARTA 1,59,48

56 2389 NICOLL NAIARA CASTILLO SAAVEDRA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 2,03,24

57 245 IRENE NAVIA INGELMO AYTO BEJAR 2,05,53

58 183 ERIKA PEREZ ALVARADO IES  SENARA 2,06,15

59 166 ANDREA GONZALEZ RUANO IES  SENARA 2,07,70

60 94 MARTA DEL PUERTO RUBIO AYTO SANTA MARTA 2,08,87

61 2491 PAULA DE LA NAVA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,10,67

62 2309 LUCIA HERNANDEZ APOLO C.A IANUARIUS 2,10,86

63 2488 LAURA BAJO GONZALEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,11,25

64 23 CELICILIA MARTIN MARTIN ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 2,11,46

65 2615 ERIKA ISIDRO CAMPOS COLEGIO SAN JOSE 2,12,32

66 13 ALEXANDRA MARTIN MARTIN ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 2,14,80

67 2618 SANDRA GARCIA GONZALEZ COLEGIO SAN JOSE 2,21,57

68 2297 LOLA MATEOS RODRIGUEZ C.A IANUARIUS 2,23,71

69 2614 AINARA GARCIA SANCHEZ COLEGIO SAN JOSE 2,24,37

NP 2617 ALBA ZATO BLAS COLEGIO SAN JOSE



NP 2311 CAROLINA DE LUIS VICENTE C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2313 CELIA GRAY ALVAREZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 320 CELIA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 365 CELIA HERNANDEZ MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 311 CLARA ALVAREZ REYES C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2307 CLARA ISCAR MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS

NP 101 CLAUDIA BENAVENTE FURUTA AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 2306 EVA ALVAREZ GONZALEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2312 HELENA GARCIA HERNANDEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 432 JIMENA FRAILE ALONSO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2497 JULIA NITANG MAZAS RODRIGUEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 100 LAURA MONTERO INGELMO AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 161 LAURA RUBIA DE LA TORRE IES  SENARA

NP 96 LEIRE GARCIA MARCOS AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 2310 LUCIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 430 LUCIA QUINTANILLA SECO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2499 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 322 MARIA FLORES SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 321 MARIA MONTERO GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2501 MARIA SANCHEZ AGUNDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 429 MARTA VICENTE GARCIA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 317 MIRIAN MARTIN DELGADO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2489 PALOMA BALSAN PEREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2612 PAULA ALVAREZ GIL ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 489 PAULA BUXADE SANCHEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR



NP 247 SARA HERNANDEZ GARCIA AYTO BEJAR



1º 2º 3º

1 113 JULIA BLAZQUEZ DIEZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 4,27 X 4,36 4,36

2 2300 ELSA DIEGO BELLIDO C.A IANUARIUS 3,03 3,79 4,03 4,03

3 2298 ALBA ROMAY GONZALEZ C.A IANUARIUS 3,90 3,93 3,58 3,93

4 144 SANDRA SANTIAGO REBOLLO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 3,39 3,71 3,85 3,85

5 112 SABRINA EL HIMER AYTO PEÑARANDA 3,76 3,82 3,81 3,82

6 12 MIRIAN DE SALES POLO ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 3,41 3,26 3,57 3,57

7 114 PAULA HERNANDEZ CARRERA AYTO PEÑARANDA 3,55 3,34 3,48 3,55

8 2304 MARIA HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 3,54 3,11 3,45 3,54

9 2299 AFRICA HERNANDEZ PETISCO C.A IANUARIUS 3,35 3,50 3,44 3,50

10 492 DAYANA GOMEZ PEREZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 3,17 2,80 3,45 3,45

11 2492 MARIA DE LA PUENTE MORENO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,38 3,41 3,29 3,41

12 490 EMMA CAMPO CALVO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 3,36 3,22 3,20 3,36

13 2490 ALEJANDRA BLANCO HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA X 3,33 X 3,33

14 2495 PAULA GONZALEZ GARCIA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,49 2,86 3,3 3,30

15 2295 YUNAH FEI BRINGAS GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS 3,26 X 3,14 3,26

16 2302 ALICIA PRADO SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 3,26 3 3,18 3,26

17 2388 MACARENA MEDIDA QUINTANA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 3,02 3,23 2,98 3,23

18 2616 SILVIA JIMENEZ MARCOS COLEGIO SAN JOSE 2,92 2,85 3,16 3,16

19 2503 PAULA SASTRE MARTIN ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,08 3,01 2,96 3,08
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20 2494 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,08 2,54 2,66 3,08

21 163 IRENE BLANCO NOREÑA IES  SENARA 3,05 X 2,75 3,05

22 491 ELSA FARIAS GUIJO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 2,80 3,02 2,77 3,02

23 312 ERIKA GOMEZ SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 3,02 2,79 2,40 3,02

24 432 JIMENA FRAILE ALONSO C.D. ARMUÑA 3,02 2,25 2,53 3,02

25 145 BLANCA VICENTE LORENZO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 2,93 3,00 2,94 3,00

26 97 HALIMA MOUKRIM LIMAN AYTO SANTA MARTA 2,79 2,65 3,00 3,00

27 156 CARLOTA ESCUDERO ANCIONES CRA LAS DEHESAS 2,95 2,85 2,84 2,95

28 493 ELSA SANCHEZ RUIZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 2,50 2,61 2,95 2,95

29 313 ANA GARCIA SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 2,92 2,66 2,78 2,92

30 2301 CELIA GONZALEZ SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 2,89 2,48 2,84 2,89

31 14 ELENA SANCHEZ DOMINGUEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 2,81 2,73 2,89 2,89

32 2582 ANA CALVO GONZALEZ CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 2,69 2,63 2,89 2,89

33 184 ELISABETH ANTONELLA PEREZ ALVARAD IES  SENARA 2,69 2,43 2,89 2,89

34 2500 VEGA SALDAÑA GONZALEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,71 2,88 2,48 2,88

35 410 MAROI OUAADDI AYTO CARBAJOSA 2,87 2,37 2,22 2,87

36 2501 MARIA SANCHEZ AGUNDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,64 2,61 2,85 2,85

37 2583 LAURA MUNIZ RIVAS CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 2,83 2,65 2,52 2,83

38 243 IRENE GARCIA CUIÑAS AYTO BEJAR 2,80 2,76 2,32 2,80

39 2297 LOLA MATEOS RODRIGUEZ C.A IANUARIUS 2,68 2,75 2,72 2,75

40 2303 DANIELA TURRION GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS 2,71 2,40 2,75 2,75

41 15 CANDELA APARICIO COTOBAL ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 2,71 2,38 2,52 2,71

42 319 CLAUDIA PARRA CRESPO C.D. ARMUÑA 2,69 2,47 2,15 2,69

43 2494 LUCIA GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,68 2,27 2,00 2,68

44 244 AITANA GARCIA GUTIERREZ AYTO BEJAR 2,47 X 2,66 2,66



45 310 ELENA DE DIOS PRIETO C.D. ARMUÑA 2,56 2,09 2,65 2,65

46 164 GEMA SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ IES  SENARA 2,35 2,42 2,60 2,60

47 2502 ISABEL VICTORIA SANCHEZ MORAN ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,60 2,06 2,27 2,60

48 2296 LUCIA RIVAS GOMEZ C.A IANUARIUS 2,52 2,24 2,29 2,52

49 2305 LUCIA RODRIGUEZ FERMOSO C.A IANUARIUS 2,43 2,10 2,49 2,49

50 165 TANIA ALAMARZ MARTIN IES  SENARA 2,48 2,23 2,10 2,48

51 185 CARLA ROGADO GARCIA IES  SENARA 2,47 2,28 2,09 2,47

52 2294 CRISTINA BERROCAL DOMINGO C.A IANUARIUS 2,45 2,34 2,36 2,45

53 2389 NICOLL NAIARA CASTILLO SAAVEDRA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE 2,38 2,41 2,34 2,41

54 2498 LARA RIVERO MONTERO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,37 2,23 2,39 2,39

55 2488 LAURA BAJO GONZALEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 2,32 2,18 2,15 2,32

56 494 SUSANA SERRANO GARCIA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 2,31 2,28 2,23 2,31

57 316 AURORA SANCHEZ MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA 2,20 2,29 2,21 2,29

58 162 MARIA GONZALEZ MOYANO IES  SENARA 2,04 2,04 2,29 2,29

59 2487 LUCIA ALGABA RIVAS ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,94 2,26 2,21 2,26

60 2308 ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ RODILLA C.A IANUARIUS 2,26 2,07 1,84 2,26

61 296 JULIA MARTIN HERNANDEZ AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 2,23 2,23 1,82 2,23

62 23 CELICILIA MARTIN MARTIN ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 2,03 1,80 2,18 2,18

63 2505 ANDREA TORRES RODRIGUEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,99 2,14 2,16 2,16

64 475 CELIA CASTRO LOPEZ COLEGIO VALVANERA 2,15 1,72 1,74 2,15

65 94 MARTA DEL PUERTO RUBIO AYTO SANTA MARTA 1,56 1,89 2,05 2,05

66 2309 LUCIA HERNANDEZ APOLO C.A IANUARIUS 2,01 1,80 1,94 2,01

67 166 ANDREA GONZALEZ RUANO IES  SENARA 1,69 1,99 1,62 1,99

68 509 OCEANA MONLLOR MORGADO AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 1,85 X 1,95 1,95

69 314 VALERIA ANDRES SERRANO C.D. ARMUÑA 1,36 1,37 1,46 1,46



NP 247 SARA HERNANDEZ GARCIA AYTO BEJAR

NP 2496 RAQUEL GRANDE PANIAGUA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 489 PAULA BUXADE SANCHEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

NP 2612 PAULA ALVAREZ GIL ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 317 MIRIAN MARTIN DELGADO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 429 MARTA VICENTE GARCIA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 98 MARTA ALEJANDRO CHAMORRO AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 96 LEIRE GARCIA MARCOS AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 2497 JULIA NITANG MAZAS RODRIGUEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2312 HELENA GARCIA HERNANDEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2504 EVA SEVILLANO GARCIA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2306 EVA ALVAREZ GONZALEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 183 ERIKA PEREZ ALVARADO IES  SENARA

NP 101 CLAUDIA BENAVENTE FURUTA AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 2307 CLARA ISCAR MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS

NP 311 CLARA ALVAREZ REYES C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 365 CELIA HERNANDEZ MARTIN C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 320 CELIA HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2313 CELIA GRAY ALVAREZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2311 CAROLINA DE LUIS VICENTE C.A IANUARIUS



1º 2º 3º

1 312 ERIKA GOMEZ SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 6,57 6,81 6,15 6,81

2 494 SUSANA SERRANO GARCIA MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 6,47 6,70 4,71 6,70

3 145 BLANCA VICENTE LORENZO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 5,52 6,17 6,61 6,61

4 2493 CARMEN GARCIA DE VEGA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 6,04 5,76 5,70 6,04

5 11 MARIA DE LAS HERAS LOZANO ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 5,90 5,91 5,88 5,91

6 508 NEREA MARTIN SANCHEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 5,85 X 5,48 5,85

7 111 ALBA ELVIRA PERZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 5,72 X 4,90 5,72

8 2495 PAULA GONZALEZ GARCIA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 5,65 5,36 5,52 5,65

9 245 IRENE NAVIA INGELMO AYTO BEJAR X 4,94 5,22 5,22

10 2618 SANDRA GARCIA GONZALEZ COLEGIO SAN JOSE X 5,05 - 5,05

11 313 ANA GARCIA SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 5,02 4,97 4,25 5,02

12 13 ALEXANDRA MARTIN MARTIN ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 4,84 4,29 4,96 4,96

13 162 MARIA GONZALEZ MOYANO IES  SENARA 4,87 4,78 4,20 4,87

14 99 ESTEFANIA CURTO SANCHEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA X X 4,85 4,85

15 490 EMMA CAMPO CALVO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR X 4,20 4,69 4,69

16 95 PAULA GARCIA CALLES AYTO SANTA MARTA 4,40 4,62 4,56 4,62

17 2584 MIREIA SANCHEZ-MARIN GARCIA CEIP CAMPO CHARRO 4,60 X 4,48 4,60

18 2491 PAULA DE LA NAVA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,36 3,83 4,38 4,38

19 2388 MACARENA MEDIDA QUINTANA SIERVAS DE SAN JOSE X 4,24 4,01 4,24

20 2615 ERIKA ISIDRO CAMPOS COLEGIO SAN JOSE 3,51 3,78 4,01 4,01

LANZAMIENTOS
MARCA
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21 491 ELSA FARIAS GUIJO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 4,01 X 3,41 4,01

22 475 CELIA CASTRO LOPEZ COLEGIO VALVANERA X X 3,91 3,91

23 410 MAROI OUAADDI AYTO CARBAJOSA 3,54 3,70 X 3,70

24 2505 ANDREA TORRES RODRIGUEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA X X 3,55 3,55

25 314 VALERIA ANDRES SERRANO C.D. ARMUÑA X X 3,32 3,32

26 2498 LARA RIVERO MONTERO ATLETICO SALAMANCA X X 3,20 3,20

27 185 CARLA ROGADO GARCIA IES  SENARA X X 2,63 2,63

S.C. 2614 AINARA GARCIA SANCHEZ COLEGIO SAN JOSE X X X S.M.

2617 ALBA ZATO BLAS COLEGIO SAN JOSE

184 ELISABETH ANTONELLA PEREZ ALVARAD IES  SENARA

157 EVA ANCIONES SANSEGUNDO CRA LAS DEHESAS

2504 EVA SEVILLANO GARCIA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

274 MALENA JIMENEZ VALENTIN AYTO GUIJUELO

2489 PALOMA BALSAN PEREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

2496 RAQUEL GRANDE PANIAGUA ATLETICO SALAMANCA
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 38 JAVIER LOPEZ BECERRO C.D. ARMUÑA 7,74

2 2649 DAVID REQUEJO HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 7,86

3 488 HUGO GARCIA SANCHEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 8,23

4 388 DANIEL GOMEZ SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 8,38

5 2352 ALEJANDRO VERDEJO GARCIA VEL SALAMANCA 8,41

6 2634 DYLAN ANTONIO ALVAREZ RAMOS MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 8,62

7 2516 FERNADO NAVAS PICADO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 8,63

8 115 CRISTIAN HERNANDEZ NAVEIRA AYTO PEÑARANDA 8,71

9 88 DANIEL LUCAS RODRIGUEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 8,76

10 124 SANTIAGO ZABALLOS GARCIA AYTO PEÑARANDA 8,77

11 2291 IVAN MARTIN NIETO C.A IANUARIUS 8,85

12 230 MARCOS TORREBLANCA ROZAS AYTO BEJAR 8,89

13 116 RODRIGO IGLESIA DE MIGUEL AYTO PEÑARANDA 9,03

14 2518 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 9,08

15 89 DAVID DEL BOSQUE MANGAS AYTO SANTA MARTA 9,52

16 324 SERGIO HIDALGO SAEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 9,53

17 234 ALBERTO LOPEZ MARTIN AYTO BEJAR 9,57

18 2636 SAMUEL YEPES OTERO MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 9,89

19 27 SAMUEL MAIDE ELENA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 9,91

20 440 IRUE SUAREZ TRUJILLO C.D. ARMUÑA 10,51
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NP 387 AARON DOMINGUEZ MANJON C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2507 CARLOS BARNES LOPEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 26 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS LOZANO ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

NP 366 FERNANDO GARCIA DE VEAS VIVAS C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 233 IKER SANCHEZ ALAMILLO AYTO BEJAR

NP 2353 JORGE SANZ DOMINGUEZ VEL SALAMANCA

NP 2219 JOSE MARIA ROZAS FERNANDEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 87 JUAN PABLO ALADREN ORTIZ AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 123 JUAN PABLO GARCIA DIAZ AYTO PEÑARANDA

NP 134 MANUEL PESCADOR GIL AYTO PEÑARANDA

NP 2515 MIGUEL MUÑOZ DE CASTRO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 326 OSCAR DELGADO LOPEZ-CHAVEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2289 PABLO ACERA OREJA C.A IANUARIUS

NP 503 PEDRO MAYORDOMO PEREZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 323 SAMUEL MADRUGA HIDALGO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2508 VICTOR DELGADO MARTINEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2513 VICTOR MACIAS MALDONADO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 504 VICTOR SANTOS FERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2517 YAGO RAMOS GOMEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 269 JAVIER MONTERO CASTILLEJO AYTO GUIJUELO 2,57,34

2 2604 JAIME BLAZQUEZ DE DIOS CALASANZ 3,01,23

3 2509 ANGEL GALAN REDONDO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,03,83

4 2290 FISEHA CIRERA VAQUERO C.A IANUARIUS 3,06,30

5 389 ENRIQUE MORAN CACHO C.D. ARMUÑA 3,08,13

6 2293 HECTOR CRIADO GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS 3,11,80

7 2292 FERNANDO PABLOS MOÑITA C.A IANUARIUS 3,13,56

8 2635 IAGO VAZQUEZ OTERO MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 3,19,10

9 390 FELIPE NEILA MUÑOZ C.D. ARMUÑA 3,22,95

10 124 SANTIAGO ZABALLOS GARCIA AYTO PEÑARANDA 3,23,91

11 2369 SERGIO GIL DE CASO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT 3,24,51

12 232 DIEGO HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ AYTO BEJAR 3,33,67

13 234 ALBERTO LOPEZ MARTIN AYTO BEJAR 3,36,99

14 115 CRISTIAN HERNANDEZ NAVEIRA AYTO PEÑARANDA 3,37,55

15 231 RODRIGO NAVIA INGELMO AYTO BEJAR 3,46,17

16 235 JAIME MARTIN IZARD AYTO BEJAR 3,52,79

17 2636 SAMUEL YEPES OTERO MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA 3,53,41

18 87 JUAN PABLO ALADREN ORTIZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 3,57,43

19 2288 LUIS JAVIER GONZALEZ GARCIA C.A IANUARIUS 4,13,51

20 63 DANIEL GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 4,13,80
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21 27 SAMUEL MAIDE ELENA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 4,18,94

NP 229 TOMAS DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ AYTO BEJAR

NP 134 MANUEL PESCADOR GIL AYTO PEÑARANDA

NP 2514 MANUEL MARTIN SANCHEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 26 DANIEL DE LAS HERAS LOZANO ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES



0,90 1,00 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,23 1,26 1,29 1,32 1,35 1,38 1,41 1,44 1,47 1,49 1,50 1,52 1,55

1 488 HUGO GARCIA SANCHEZ MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR - - O O O O O O O XO O XXO O XXO O XO XO XXX 1,52

3 233 IKER SANCHEZ ALAMILLO AYTO BEJAR O O O O O O O O O XO XXO XXO XXX 1,41

2 2369 SERGIO GIL DE CASO MARISTAS CHAMPAGNAT O O O O O O O O O O O XXO XXX 1,41

4 231 RODRIGO NAVIA INGELMO AYTO BEJAR O O O O O O O O O XXO XXO XXX 1,38

7 2352 ALEJANDRO VERDEJO GARCIA VEL SALAMANCA O O O O O O O O XO XXX 1,32

5 232 DIEGO HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ AYTO BEJAR O O O O O O O O O XXX 1,32

6 230 MARCOS TORREBLANCA ROZAS AYTO BEJAR XO O O O O O O O O XXX 1,32

8 116 RODRIGO IGLESIA DE MIGUEL AYTO PEÑARANDA O O O XXO O O O XO XXX 1,29

9 2635 IAGO VAZQUEZ OTERO MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA O O O O XO O O XXX 1,26

10 2634 DYLAN ANTONIO ALVAREZ RAMOS MISIONERAS DE LA PROVIDENCIA O O XXX 1,00

11 63 DANIEL GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA O XXX 0,90

NP 2353 JORGE SANZ DOMINGUEZ VEL SALAMANCA

NP 123 JUAN PABLO GARCIA DIAZ AYTO PEÑARANDA

NP 2613 MARIO GARCIA HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 503 PEDRO MAYORDOMO PEREZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 229 TOMAS DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ AYTO BEJAR

MARCA
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 332 LORENA ALONSO SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 8,13

2 327 LIDIA VICENTE GOMEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 8,51

3 437 LUCIA SANCHEZ DIAZ C.D. ARMUÑA 8,55

4 2522 INDIRA DE DIOS MAHADA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 8,60

5 2651 ANA MENDEZ GONZALEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 8,61

6 330 LAURA VICENTE SARASOLA C.D. ARMUÑA 8,67

7 505 PAULA SANCHEZ GARDUÑO AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 8,68

8 2650 PAULA DE LA PUENTE MORENO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 8,71

9 107 ELENA CORONADO VELAZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 8,75

9 2271 PAULA CABRERA CHECA C.A IANUARIUS 8,75

9 486 LUCIA MARTIN IZQUIERDO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR 8,76

12 28 ALBAMARIA BARRIENTOS CASTILLA AYTO FUENTES DE OÑORO 8,83

13 40 ANA TERRADILLOS TUESTA AYTO CARBAJOSA 8,85

13 333 ANDREA PERIAÑEZ LOPEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 8,85

13 2273 PAULA CALZADA PORTEROS C.A IANUARIUS 8,85

16 328 CLARA GARCIA MANRIQUE C.D. ARMUÑA 8,91

17 25 MARIA PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 8,93

18 226 CELIA GARICA GARCIA AYTO BEJAR 8,98

19 110 MARIA GOMEZ VICENTE AYTO SANTA MARTA 9,00

20 104 MARIA SANCHEZ GONZALEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 9,04
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21 2272 CAROLINA HERRERA GUERRA C.A IANUARIUS 9,13

22 55 ALBA SANCHEZ RUEDA AYTO CARBAJOSA 9,14

23 228 CARMEN FERNANDEZ TAVIRA AYTO BEJAR 9,22

24 290 RUTH VICENTE REGATOS AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 9,26

25 2524 CLARA FALAGAN DELGADO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 9,29

26 2276 CRISTINA ZAZO GALLEGO C.A IANUARIUS 9,30

27 285 TERESA CRESPO CORRAL CD LOS LEONES DE VITIGUDINO 9,31

28 2532 NURIA RIVERO MONTERO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 9,32

29 227 JULIA MARTIN MARTIN AYTO BEJAR 9,36

30 106 PAULA GONZALEZ PEREZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 9,38

31 108 ARUNA GONZALEZ ACEVEDO AYTO SANTA MARTA 9,46

32 291 MARINA SANCHEZ BAEZ AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 9,47

33 84 ANABELLE NAVARRO HERNANDEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 9,51

34 129 LUISA RINCON CAMARGO AYTO PEÑARANDA 9,53

35 105 ROSANA CREGO GARCIA AYTO SANTA MARTA 9,54

36 83 SILVIA MONASTERIO INESTAL AYTO SANTA MARTA 9,56

37 58 CELIA GARCIA GONZALEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 9,58

38 460 ALEZANDRA GARCIA GARCIA AYTO BEJAR 9,61

39 2535 SOFIA SANCHEZ BLAZQUEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 9,63

40 2653 CLAUDIA CIDONCHA HERRERO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 9,69

41 56 CELIA LOPEZ ROMO AYTO CARBAJOSA 9,71

42 80 LIDIA MIGUEL MONTERO AYTO SANTA MARTA 9,81

42 2526 LUCIA HERVALEJO PEREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 9,81

42 225 MARIA GIRALDEZ GIL AYTO BEJAR 9,81

45 329 EMMA GIL PRIETO C.D. ARMUÑA 9,83



46 2279 TAMARA MARTIN LEJARAZO C.A IANUARIUS 9,88

47 59 PAULA APARICIO MUÑOZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 9,90

48 286 ANDREA GARZON DE ARRIBA CD LOS LEONES DE VITIGUDINO 9,99

49 60 LOURDES SANCHEZ DE SAN ANTONIO AYTO CARBAJOSA 10,17

50 464 ZAIRA GONZALEZ GARCIA IES SENARA 10,21

51 465 YAIZA COLMENERO DE LA NAVA IES SENARA 10,28

52 2282 MARINA TABERNERO SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS 10,65

53 61 ROCIO ALBA PACIOS AYTO CARBAJOSA 12,30

NP 57 ALBA GONZALEZ PEREZ AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 24 ALICIA COSME GARCIA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

NP 2652 ANA PRIETO BENITO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2536 ANA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 82 ANDREA PAMELA NAY PEZO AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 2277 ANNIKA GRAY ALVAREZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2275 BEATRIZ DE LA TORRE BARRAGAN C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2278 BERTA BARRANCO GONZALEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2285 CARLA HEREDIA CHAVES C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2523 CLAUDIA ESCUDERO GARICA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2286 JANA GALLARDO VILLAFAINA C.A IANUARIUS

NP 334 LAURA MONTERO GONZALEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2287 LAURA RIESCO MARTIN C.A IANUARIUS

NP 438 LAURA SANCHEZ HERRERO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2274 LOURDES TIAN SANCHEZ SANCHEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2284 LUCIA EGIDO GOMEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2533 LUCIA ROMERO RAMOS ATLETICO SALAMANCA



NP 439 NEREA ARESTIZABAL PINTOR C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 331 PATRICIA MAYORDOMO ESTEVEZ C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 335 PAULA RECIO ACOSTA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 487 SOFIA GARIA BAILLO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

NP 2520 VEGA BLAZQUEZ LOPEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 41 VEGA MARTIN SIMON AYTO CARBAJOSA

NP 2530 WEN CARLOTA PACUA MATIAS ATLETICO SALAMANCA



PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 2521 CRISTINA CORRAL MAIDE ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,31,52

2 2338 EVA SANCHEZ RAMOS ESCLAVAS 3,31,90

3 2283 BEATRIZ MARTIN PENA C.A IANUARIUS 3,32,43

4 2281 ESTHER PABLOS MOÑITA C.A IANUARIUS 3,34,68

5 2220 CARLA FRAILE DOMINGUEZ JESUITAS 3,42,63

6 226 CELIA GARCIA GARCIA AYTO BEJAR 3,43,64

7 290 RUTH VICENTE REGATOS AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 3,44,65

8 2537 IRENE TALIA SICILIA CEBRIAN ATLETICO SALAMANCA 3,54,11

9 25 MARIA PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 3,54,87

10 55 ALBA SANCHEZ RUEDA AYTO CARBAJOSA 3,57,96

11 331 PATRICIA MAYORDOMO ESTEVEZ C.D. ARMUÑA 4,00,16

12 2529 JIMENA MARTIN PEREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,01,91

13 56 CELIA LOPEZ ROMO AYTO CARBAJOSA 4,05,90

14 58 CELIA GARCIA GONZALEZ AYTO CARBAJOSA 4,06,62

15 287 CRISTINA SANTOS SANCHEZ CD LOS LEONES DE VITIGUDINO 4,06,91

16 106 PAULA GONZALEZ PEREZ AYTO SANTA MARTA 4,08,29

17 2280 CELIA GONZALEZ RENGEL C.A IANUARIUS 4,16,61

18 2526 LUCIA HERVALEJO PEREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,23,85

19 105 ROSANA CREGO GARCIA AYTO SANTA MARTA 4,31,26

20 61 ROCIO ALBA PACIOS AYTO CARBAJOSA 4,47,01

JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2017-2018
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N.P. 41 VEGA MARTIN SIMON AYTO CARBAJOSA

N.P. 2520 VEGA BLAZQUEZ LOPEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 505 PAULA SANCHEZ GARDUÑO AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO

N.P. 59 PAULA APARICIO MUÑOZ AYTO CARBAJOSA

N.P. 2519 MARIA BARRIOS RODRIGUEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 2533 LUCIA ROMERO RAMOS ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 60 LOURDES SANCHEZ DE SAN ANTONIO AYTO CARBAJOSA

N.P. 224 LAURA BAZ CARDENAS AYTO BEJAR

N.P. 2350 ELENA PARAMAS ALONSO VEL SALAMANCA

N.P. 2534 CLARA RUBIO MACHACON ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 40 ANA TERRADILLOS TUESTA AYTO CARBAJOSA

N.P. 24 ALICIA COSME GARCIA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

N.P. 57 ALBA GONZALEZ PEREZ AYTO CARBAJOSA



1,00 1,10 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,33 1,36 1,39 1,42 1,45 1,48 1,51 1,53

1 28 ALBA MARIA BARRIENTOS CASTILLA AYTO FUENTES DE OÑORO - - O O O O O O O XO XO O XXX 1,51

2 2522 INDIRA DE DIOS MAHADA ATLETICO SALAMANCA O O O O O O O O O X-- 1,42

3 327 LIDIA VICENTE GOMEZ C.D. ARMUÑA - - O O O O O O AB 1,39

3 332 LORENA ALONSO SANCHEZ C.D. ARMUÑA - - O O O O O O AB 1,39

5 228 CARMEN FERNANDEZ TAVIRA AYTO BEJAR - O O O O O XXX 1,33

6 291 MARINA SANCHEZ BAEZ AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO O O O XXO XO O XXX 1,33

7 81 ANA GOMEZ DE ARRIBA AYTO SANTA MARTA - O XO O O XXX 1,30

8 437 LUCIA SANCHEZ DIAZ C.D. ARMUÑA O O XO XXO XXO XXX 1,30

10 333 ANDREA PERIAÑEZ LOPEZ C.D. ARMUÑA - O O XO XXX 1,25

9 2524 CLARA FALAGAN DELGADO ATLETICO SALAMANCA O O XO O XXX 1,25

10 224 LAURA BAZ CARDENAS AYTO BEJAR - O O XO XXX 1,25

13 85 ALMA CARRILLO IGLESIAS AYTO SANTA MARTA O O XXO XXX 1,20

13 227 JULIA MARTIN MARTIN AYTO BEJAR O O XXO XXX 1,20

12 486 LUCIA MARTIN IZQUIERDO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR O O O XXX 1,20

17 2529 JIMENA MARTIN PEREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA O XO XXX 1,10

15 129 LUISA RINCON CAMARGO AYTO PEÑARANDA O O XXX 1,10

15 2532 NURIA RIVERO MONTERO ATLETICO SALAMANCA O O XXX 1,10

18 460 ALEJANDRA GARCIA GARCIA AYTO BEJAR O XXX 1,00

18 464 ZAIRA GONZALEZ GARCIA IES SENARA O - XXX 1,00

NP 328 CLARA GARCIA MANRIQUE C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2523 CLAUDIA ESCUDERO GARICA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2350 ELENA PARAMAS ALONSO VEL SALAMANCA

MARCA
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NP 330 LAURA VICENTE SARASOLA C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 487 SOFIA GARIA BAILLO MARIA AUXILIADORA BEJAR

NP 465 YAIZA COLMENERO DE LA NAVA IES SENARA
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 2333 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ RENGEL C.A IANUARIUS 52,34

2 2335 GABRIEL SASTRE RODRIGUEZ C.A IANUARIUS 54,58

3 301 VICTOR MANUEL DE DIOS PRIETO C.D. ARMUÑA 55,08

4 2539 IGNACIO DUEÑAS LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN ATLETICO SALAMANCA 56,21

5 379 ISMAEL VICENTE REY C.D. ARMUÑA 56,41

6 2360 ENRIQUE LOPEZ GASPAR VEL SALAMANCA 56,97

7 2334 RUBEN RIVAS GOMEZ C.A IANUARIUS 58,17

8 2541 PABLO HERRERO MORO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 58,66

9 133 PEDRO GONZALEZ JIMENEZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 59,73

10 506 ALVARO MORAN ALONSO AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 1,00,40

11 500 GONZALO DOMINGUEZ ACUÑA AYTO BEJAR 1,00,44

12 2337 SERGIO FONTANILLO LOPEZ C.A IANUARIUS 1,01,32

13 258 ALEJANDRO DE LA CRUZ AYTO BEJAR 1,01,78

14 2542 SAMUEL PEÑA HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,02,08

15 117 MARCO CORTES ALONSO AYTO SANTA MARTA 1,02,42

16 302 PABLO RECIO CORDOBA C.D. ARMUÑA 1,02,49

17 16 ALEJANDRO DUEÑAS GARCIA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 1,02,80

18 507 HERNAN PEREZ PEREZ AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 1,06,25

19 18 JUAN PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 1,13,96

20 2643 HUGO MORATA MAGDALENO VEL SALAMANCA 1,18,42

JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2017-2018
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NP 2543 ADRIAN RAMOS GOMEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 259 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ PARRA AYTO BEJAR

NP 300 ALEJANDRO IGLESIAS BORREGO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 30 ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ PEREZ IES  SENARA

NP 2610 CESAR RODRIGUEZ FORTEZA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2545 DANIEL SEVILLANO GARCIA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2648 DENIS MATSIMOURA GRANDE ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2336 DIEGO FONTANILLO LOPEZ C.A IANUARIUS

NP 2540 DIEGO GOMEZ MARTIN ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2355 FERNADO JASPE GONZALEZ VEL SALAMANCA

NP 2538 HECTOR CREGO ALEJANDRO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 132 JAIME GARCIA SECO AYTO PEÑARANDA

NP 2354 MARIO HERNANDEZ CARRERA VEL SALAMANCA

NP 19 PABLO PRIETO GARCIA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

NP 2544 PABLO SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA



1º 2º 3º 4º

1 2647 JOSE ANGEL CURTO JULIAN ATLETICO SALAMANCA 5,86 5,98 5,85 5,82 5,98

2 256 DIEGO GARCIA GUTIERREZ AYTO BEJAR 5,10 5,32 5,04 5,39 5,39

3 253 IVAN MARCOS SANTERO AYTO BEJAR 5,01 4,61 4,44 4,95 5,01

4 2360 ENRIQUE LOPEZ GASPAR VEL SALAMANCA 4,54 4,46 4,83 X 4,83

5 16 ALEJANDRO DUEÑAS GARCIA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 4,51 3,38 4,44 4,82 4,82

6 255 SERGIO MARCOS SANTERO AYTO BEJAR 4,36 4,57 4,06 3,92 4,57

7 258 ALEJANDRO DE LA CRUZ AYTO BEJAR 4,40 4,19 4,56 4,22 4,56

8 117 MARCO CORTES ALONSO AYTO SANTA MARTA 4,12 4,27 4,27 4,22 4,27

N.P. 19 PABLO PRIETO GARCIA ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES

N.P. 2354 MARIO HERNANDEZ CARRERA VEL SALAMANCA

N.P. 254 JAVIER MARCOS SANTERO AYTO BEJAR

N.P. 132 JAIME GARCIA SECO AYTO PEÑARANDA

N.P. 2643 HUGO MORATA MAGDALENO VEL SALAMANCA

N.P. 2355 FERNADO JASPE GONZALEZ VEL SALAMANCA

N.P. 2648 DENIS MATSIMOURA GRANDE ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 259 ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ PARRA AYTO BEJAR

SALTOS
MARCA
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1º 2º 3º 4º

1 133 PEDRO GONZALEZ JIMENEZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 9,01 10,48 10,48 10,21 10,48

2 18 JUAN PEREZ FERNANDEZ ESCUELA ALBA DE TORMES 7,69 7,17 6,96 7,94 7,94

3 500 GONZALO DOMINGUEZ ACUÑA AYTO BEJAR - 7,33 7,37 7,50 7,50

4 256 DIEGO GARCIA GUTIERREZ AYTO BEJAR 6,98 7,19 6,35 X 7,19

5 2542 SAMUEL PEÑA HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 6,61 5,78 6,41 6,40 6,61

6 253 IVAN MARCOS SANTERO AYTO BEJAR 6,29 6,30 5,89 6,44 6,44

7 255 SERGIO MARCOS SANTERO AYTO BEJAR 5,87 5,89 6,21 X 6,21

8 2541 PABLO HERRERO MORO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 5,54 5,74 5,50 5,57 5,74

NP 254 JAVIER MARCOS SANTERO AYTO BEJAR

LANZAMIENTOS
MARCA
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PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS CENTRO TIEMPO

1 31 ADRIANA LOPEA ALMELLONES IES  SENARA 1,00,78

2 298 ANA AJENJO LOPEZ AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 1,02,49

3 2554 LORENA MATEOS CASTILLOS ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,03,52

4 125 ALEJANDRA REDONDO MARTIN AYTO PEÑARANDA 1,04,59

5 2324 INES PINEDA CARMENA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,07,77

6 2543 LUCIA CORRAL MAIDE ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,07,90

7 2598 CARLA GARCIA HERAS SAN JUAN BOSCO 1,09,34

8 127 MONICA NIETO HERNANDEZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 1,09,45

9 2553 ISABEL YUN MARTIN FIZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,10,97

10 2549 JULIA GARCIA REDONDO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,11,15

11 128 MARIA CANO MARTIN AYTO PEÑARANDA 1,11,93

12 2550 SOFIA GOMEZ CORREDERA ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,13,56

13 299 SARA ROMAN SANCHEZ AYTO CIUDAD RODRIGO 1,18,25

14 2322 LAURA GARCIA HERRERO ATLETICO SALAMANCA 1,19,06

15 458 LUCIA FERNANDEZ TAVIRA AYTO BEJAR 1,20,22

16 472 NAROA LAZARO DE LAS HERAS AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN 1,21,44

NP 2609 CECILIA XIAOYU GARCIA PEREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2382 CLAUDIA CONSTANTINA GARCIA HERRERO VEL SALAMANCA

NP 104 DAFNE CALVO SANCHEZ AYTO SANTA MARTA

NP 2551 L-BEGOÑA HERNANDEZ OZAMIZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2017-2018
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NP 148 LUCIA ANCIONES HERNANDEZ AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN

NP 2548 LUCIA GALAN REDONDO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 378 MARIA FRAILE ALONSO C.D. ARMUÑA

NP 2556 MARIA SANCHEZ AVILA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2557 MARTA SANCHEZ SANCHEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 126 SARA IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ AYTO PEÑARANDA

NP 2555 SARA MATEOS NIETO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

NP 2552 SOFIA LOPEZ ESCUDERO ATLETICO SALAMANCA



1º 2º 3º 4º

1 2644 BLANCA MARTIN HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,71 4,96 X 4,83 4,96

2 2646 ISABEL SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,46 X 4,39 4,79 4,79

3 2321 LARA GARCIA LAJAS ATLETICO SALAMANCA 4,62 X 4,43 4,34 4,62

4 458 LUCIA FERNANDEZ TAVIRA AYTO BEJAR 3,71 X 3,85 3,75 3,85

5 471 SARA BARRIENTOS CASTILLA AYTO FUENTES DE OÑORO 3,70 3,80 3,75 X 3,80

6 127 MONICA NIETO HERNANDEZ AYTO PEÑARANDA 3,56 3,74 3,80 3,73 3,80

7 128 MARIA CANO MARTIN AYTO PEÑARANDA 3,49 3,68 X 3,30 3,68

8 2330 ELENA COLEMENERO JUNQUERA ATLETICO SALAMANCA X X 3,03 X 3,03

S.C. 2325 ANA MONTISI GONZALEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA X X X X S.M.

N.P. 2327 VERA MARTIN HERNANDEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 126 SARA IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ AYTO PEÑARANDA

N.P. 2331 OLGA GARCIA MANZANO C.A IANUARIUS

N.P. 2328 NURIA PAJARES RODRIGUEZ ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 472 NAROA LAZARO DE LAS HERAS AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN

N.P. 2326 MARIA GARCIA RDERO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 2645 MARIA CASTELLANOS VELASCO ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 2323 LUCIA ORTIZ DE URBINA GARCIA ATLETICO SALAMANCA

N.P. 148 LUCIA ANCIONES HERNANDEZ AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN

N.P. 2329 IRENE VICENTE GRANADOS ATLETICO SALAMANCA

SALTOS
MARCA
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N.P. 2382 CLAUDIA CONSTANTINA GARCIA HERRER VEL SALAMANCA

N.P. 2332 CAYETANA MORA GAYO C.A IANUARIUS

N.P. 125 ALEJANDRA REDONDO MARTIN AYTO PEÑARANDA

N.P. 473 ALBA VICENTE LORENZO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN



1º 2º 3º 4º

1 471 SARA BARRIENTOS CASTILLA AYTO FUENTES DE OÑORO X 8,12 8,44 8,03 8,44

2 220 LAURA GIRALDEZ AYTO BEJAR 4,45 4,86 4,49 4,10 4,86

NP 473 ALBA VICENTE LORENZO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN

NP 147 TERESA DIEZ HERRERO AYTO LA FUENTE DE SAN ESTEBAN

LANZAMIENTOS
MARCA
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